(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Client Name

HR Path India Private
Limited

Application ID GQ-HRPATH-1 Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 08 Jun 2001 Application Received 05-06-2025
Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-07-2025
Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIEICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 P”ya”"g;?gr”a'k'”R 10-06-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Rashmi Malpure-Consultant 10-06-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT ADDRESS Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar 10-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Shrikant Bhange, 06-06-2025 GREEN

Constable

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 06-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 10-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 06-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 06-06-2025 GREEN
WEB BASED/ SOCIAL MEDIA .
SERVICES Online Databases 23-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

AMARIS ACT CONSULTING
PRIVATE LIMITED

AMARIS ACT CONSULTING
PRIVATE LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Emp Code: 028422 028422

From: 16-10-2023 16-10-2023
To: 11-04-2025 11-04-2025
Designation: Consultant Consultant
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 4 LPA
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Career Growth
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Priyanka Pattnaik-HR Officer of AMARIS ACT
CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED, found the employment as Genuine. Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Priyanka Pattnaik-HR Officer

Report Verified Date:

10-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dy SirMadiam,
Warm Grootings: from GoldChest Globalll

We ane an Employes Background Verification Organisatien. We have been authorized to corduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient organization of your farmer Empbiyes Diasesh Vasaikar for employment purposss,

Folkowing are: ths detalls provided Ly the candidate bo an crganization, which we would request you bo please virify th detafls with your comments in the HRf Verifier Inputs column,

AMSARIS ACT CONSULTING PRIVATE

| Compary Hame LEWITED
Candidate Name Ohanesh Vil
From [Date of foining] 00 16 Dxfober 2073
To [Date of Exit/Reliedng) 11 Apwil BOFS
Diestdgruation (At the time of leaving the compar: Comsultant
Employes CodeNTiNG tasais
| Salarg/CTC: Flaase Brovids
Waa this Permaneni sctual Plasse Provide
| Superdsor's Hare Please Provide
Reason for Flause Provide
Rehire Eligibility (iF “"NO™ kindly confinm the reasend (Please fillin the relevant information|
Exir b dities complered: [Mew/No) [Piease fillin the relevant inf tion]
Kindly corditen gfuached Relieving heter fdocumens b abe? Plpise Provide

Digci irpue the renure? (i “Ves” Flaass Flease esplaindtomment briefly
_Any Misapgropristion of Fund 7 {If “¥as” Please axplsin briefly) Flouse eaplain/gomment beifly
DATA = BREACH ef anry kind

Puoint Apart from the Abowe B relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us knows

Ay g
Vi By | Name, Contact Number & Desigration)

Please Provide

Kindly note St your mpets and fordbeck gives would s our cliest i making 2 prompt hiring decision and thesefoes we await your sespose for the same ai e earhest

W look fornmerd to vour keed co-operstion and therk vou i enticapation.
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Dear SirfMadam,
Wearn Greetings from GokdQuest Globall)

Annexure 1 (b)

Wi e an Employes Background Verification Drpantsalion, 'We have been authorized b conduct Ex-Empoyment Yerffication on behalf of an dient arganization of your famer Employes Dhanesh Vasaikar fof emnphnmment purposes.

Fallwing ane the detolls provided by the candidabe bo an orgarization, vhich v would request you b soase wrily the details with your commnents in the HR/Verifier Inpuls column.

APAARES ACT CONSULTIRG PRVATE

Company Name LIMITED Coerect
Canddate Hame Chanesh Vagalkar Coarect
From [Date of Soining] 00 16 Oetober 2003 Coarect
To [Cite of Exit/Relieving] 11 Aguil 305 Ceniert
Ciesignation [ the time of leaving the company]: Consullant Coarect

| Emphoyee CodefilyNo a38422 Conrect
Salarg/CTE: Please Provide 4 LBA
Wik i peorithon; Prérmass ot Timporany, G | Plasi Prindds Pl

Hame Please Privide Carees Growih
Reaton for Leaving Please Provide i
Rehire Eigitlity {if “NO° kindiy confinm the reason) {Please HE in the relevant information) et
Exit .3 : {Yeu Nap {Pieaier fill in the relrvant information) i
K confirm sttached Aelieving better fdocument is authenticate?

Ay Intagrity [ Disciplinary lnsus during tha smployment tenure? |
“Wes” Please auplain briefly}

| Ay Misspprepristion of Fund 7 (14 “Yed™ Pleass axplain briafiy)

DUCTA — BREACH of srry kind

Ry Imgariant Poing Apart from the Abowe if relevant in making right
| hiring decisbon, Fisave bets us know:

g lzigF |7

Serified By | Hame, Contact Kumbes & Designation)

Privanks Paminaik _ W& Cffices

Kindly note that your sputs seed feadtack given woubd suist cercliant in making a prompt hiring decison snd therefore we wwait your reiponse for the same 8 the sarliest

Wi Book Borwand B jrour kind co-openation and thank v m setiapation.
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Contact Details:

7767941645

7767941645

Verified By: Rashmi Malpure Rashmi Malpure
Association With Subject: Not Provided Colleague
Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Good team player and good in

communication and dedicated

Areas To Improve:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements:

Not Provided

Has received appreciation from client

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Rashmi Malpure-Consultant
and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rashmi Malpure-Consultant

Report Verified Date:

10-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Hi Team,

PFE

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE - 1

CANDIDATE NAME Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

APPLICATION ID GQ-HRPATH-1

REFERENCE DETAILS

VERIFIER NAME Rashmi Malpure

VERIFIER DESIGNATION Consultant

VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED AMARIS ACT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED
VERIFIER MOBILE NO 7767941645

VERIFIER EMAIL FOR RECORD NA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES SUPERVISOR/IREFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant’s strong points?

Good team player and good in communication and dedicated

What has the applicant done to show good moral character?

Hard working person

In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve?

No

What is your general opinion on the Applicant/individual?

Good Resource

What is your official relationship with the applicant? Colleague
How long have you known the applicant officially and personally? 1 Year
If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? | Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Has received appreciafion from client

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

AMARIS ACT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

No

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ Akshatha Shetty
INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GQ Senior Verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}
INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GO BE6T545055

TIME STAMP — VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 10/06/2025 TIME : 10.28 AM
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Period Of Stay:

Not Provided

Since 2004 to till the date

Address: C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K. C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K.
Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS, Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS,
Maharashtra - 400708 Maharashtra - 400708

Landmark: Not Provided Bhoomi Colossa

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar (Self), who confirmed

that the candidate is residing at the provided address since 2004 to till date,
hence closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Report Verified Date:

10-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROWLIMND
VERIFICATICN

UEST

SERVICES

Full Mame of The Candidate

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Date of Verification

10/06/2025

Address as provided by the candidate

C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.5, D.K. Tower, Opposite
to Anu Govind CHS, Maharashitra - 400708

Does physically verified address match with the above? | Yes
(Yes or Mo)

Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the

column black if the address matches)

Mode of communication (Verbal [ Written ) Written

MName of the Respondent Mr Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar
Relationship with the candidate Self

MNumber of Years at present residence 2004

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel /PG Owned

Details of Address proof Verified

GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID [ Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License [ Passport
/ Bank Passbook [ Other Mention Details — MA

If the candidate's residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors?{Yes / No )

No

Mature of Location

Lower [ Middle / Upper Cass — Middle

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Bhoomi Colossa

MNearby Police Station {Mandatory) A

Any Comment regarding the verification Verified
Name of the signature of Representative with date Arun Kumar
Signature of Respondent Dhanesh
OTP 0101
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Annexure 3 (b)

e GPS Map Camera

== Navi Mumba

'_.. o Dilc ToweEr, Gacthan Sector 20 Airol: Bd, Sector-18,
-
- ] Airoli, Na-..-l kAumbai, Maharashtra 400708, India
T -"'"i! Lat 1896161 Long F2.927152 3%
2.1 10/08/2025 04:46 PM GMT +05:30

i, Maharashtra, India
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Annexure 3 (c)

LUIVER

SECTOR

AIROLI 40070¢

& GPS Map Camera

Navi Mumba a.r‘!;a}'mr';a-‘htr;ha, India

Gk Tower, Gaothan Sector 20 Adroll Rd, Sector-19,

Airoli, Mawvi PMumbai, Mabharashtra --‘I'II"'IT"I.I1 Irndis
 Lat 19.16164 '3'-" | -'1r1r] 72.98

10/0&/2025 0
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Annexure 3 (d)

B GPS Map Camera

Check In

ok

==s Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
Al g -1_' Ok Tower, Gaothan Sector 20 Aarall Rd, Sector-19,
Wy Siroli, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 200708, India

r iy ‘:-'--d:_-'_' Lat 19981857 Long 72.991715°

s, | TS 2025 dta8 FrA Gp T 4005230

]
=
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Annexure 3 (e)

1Fh f "'
""&H F

- & GPS Map Camera

—

Navi Mumbail, Maharashtra,

India

Ojas Apartment, Sector-18, Airoli, Mavi Mumbai,
. Maharashitra 400708, India

Lat 1916106" Long 72.991995"

1O0/OE/2025 04:49 PM GMT +05:130
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Annexure 3 (f)

& GPS Hﬁﬁ tamera
Check In Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra,
e s India

T Plot E-2, Alroll Tower Rd, Sector 20, Alrall, Mawvi

Rl

n

5 Mumbail, Maharashtra 400708, India
Lat 19161464"° Long 72.991831°
104062025 04:48 P GMT +05:30
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Annexure 3 (9)

E GPS Map Camera

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India
Dk Tower, Gaothan Sactor 20 Alroll Rd, Sector-18,
T, Ak Sirali, Mawvi Mumbai, Maharashtra 400708, India
SR Lol | at 19.161647° Long 72.991718"°
d 10/08/2025 04:48 PM GMT +06:30
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Annexure 3 (h)

u

’?

k4 GPS Map Camera

Check In Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra,
B BRI | & 2
paS oy e S 6, Datta Meghe College Rd, Sector-19, Alroli,
Mawvi Mumbai, Maharashtra 400708, India
Lat 1936103 7° Long 72.992275"
'"]'_n'i]ﬁ_:".:_'[_:l::’fﬁ s
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Annexure 3 (i)

s +511 .‘.3082[} 05467 kv Q

e

Hi Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar,
Greetings from GoldQuest Global.
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of HR Path

India Private Limited

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as “Yes', if both the
statements are cormect 1541 o

Y5 .o
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-HRPATH-1 GQ-HRPATH-1

Candidate Name: Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Date Of Birth: 08-06-2001 08-06-2001

Father Name: Hemant Babulal Vasaikar Hemant Babulal Vasaikar

Addressl: C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K. C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K.
Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS, Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS,
Airoli., Thane, Maharashtra - 400708 Airoli., Thane, Maharashtra - 400708

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Shrikant Bhange,
(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Shrikant Bhange, Constable
Report Verified Date: 06-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

|co-HRPATHA

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

FATHER NAME

Hemant Babuolal Vasaikar

DATE OF BIRTH

D8-Jure-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.5, D.K. Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHSE, Airoli.,
Thane, Maharashtra - 400708

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Rabale Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [02227-692519
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE | O6-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Shrikant Bhange, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INIDMA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information s subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional mits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nansre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Juri=dictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the ondersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cerntificate.

Yours Truly

A

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Chanesh Hemant Yasaikar
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Caze D SibGdopkhwiz 1 jgnki28rueck
Current Group World Chack
Gender Mala Date of Birth
Last Screened 6 Jun 2025 06:57 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches o
Hairs LUhanesh Hemam
‘Wasmkar
Date Prinded O-0E-2005 DE-5T
Pringad By Homendar Fumar
Crsup Wiorld Chack

Confidential
08 Jun 2001
06 Jun 2025 06:57
Mo
Yas

YOX LSEG F¥ucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

2025 0B:5T H&mn:lur LT Gasasu'&annd for Wor tup

Id-Check {Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
06 Jun 2025 06:57 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

All grmessamps in this export are i UTS and may be in vanianos with the locale tme shown on the appécation

Legal Mobce:

The conbents of thes record are prvate and confidenbal and should nof be dsciosed 1o terd parties uniess: (7] the terms of your ageeement wih LEEG allow you o
do o {ii] the Tecord subject reguests any data that you may hold oo Sham. and such data includes ther Workd-Check mecoedt, or (§i) you ane undier sorme obher fegal
obligabon io do s0. Yiou must consider and abide by yoor own chligabions in relation o the data privacy rghits of individuals and must nogfy them of your indention

Io search agains! World-Check and promde tham wilh information contained in Bhe Wiorid-Check privacy stabament. You shail not rely upon the content of this repont
without making independent checes o verily the informaton contsined thesein. indormation cormeiated is necessardy bned and should be read by you in the comiexd of
the: {ulier detais available in the exiemal sounces fio which finks ame prowided. The: acouracy of the information found in the underd ying sources must be venfied wih
Ihe: record subject belors any action & ken and you should infoem us f any inks to #he sources ane broken. I $his moond contains negative allegations. it should
be asmsmed that such allegasions are demed by the subject. Yoo should not draw any negatree infersnoes about indivictual or ptes mansy because they ane
identified in the database, nor because thay are shoen as "Reported being linked o others idontfiod in the database. The raturs of Inking vanes. considerably.
Mamy persons ama incluced solely becouse teey hold o have held prominest political positions or are connecied to such ndividusis.

Narrsa Chanesh Hemani
‘Vasalkar
Daks Prinvtod OO0 2025, DEAT
Greup \Woekd O3 RISK
Pringed By Hemender $umar M
bt LSE INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/ 29



UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-HRPATH-1 GQ-HRPATH-1
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Date : 06-June-2025

AN Member id Mame Father/Husband MName Establishment NMame o] DOE
102005179315 | DLCPMIETS3330000010042 |VASAIKAR DHANESH HEMANT|  HEMANT BABULAL VASAIKAR HR PATH INDHA PRIVATE LIMITED 14-04-2015
102005179315 | TNMAS17340570000010094 | VASAIKAR DHANESH HEMAN HEMANT BABLULAL VASAIKAR HRMS CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED | 16-10-2023

https:ffunifiedportal- mem.epfindia gov.in/memberinterface,
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HRPATH-1

GQ-HRPATH-1

Candidate Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Date Of Birth:

08-06-2001

08-06-2001

Father Name:

Hemant Babulal Vasaikar

Hemant Babulal Vasaikar

Addressl: C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K. C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.S, D.K.
Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS, Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS,
Airoli., Thane, Maharashtra - 400708 Airoli., Thane, Maharashtra - 400708

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-HRPATH-1

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

FATHER NAME

Hemant Babulal Vasaikar

DATE OF BIRTH

| 8- Juirve- 20401

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C wing 401, Dhruv Tara C.H.5, D.K. Tower, Opposite to Anu Govind CHS, Airoli,
Thane, Maharashira - 400708

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 06- ] une-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber maised before us. The information 15 subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional Bmies of the Addreess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurnsdictional bmies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the informanon as per the public reconds available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concernad coart. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

4Qy,xl w

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHT ID IM/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BGUPV9507L BGUPV9507L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

o .
f:ﬁ &-Filing anyuter yere X, callus v @ English v
Income Tax Department, Govemment of Inda

Home Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company Tax Professionals & Others « Downlo3

Home > e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTF. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
BGUPYVOS0TL DXXXKKH HXXXXT VXXXXXXR
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WEB BASED/ SOCIAL MEDIA SERVICES

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar

any negative content, posts, comments etc, Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Application Id: GQ-HRPATH-1 GQ-HRPATH-1
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The above details were verified through social media platforms, and did not find

Information Source Name:

Online Databases

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

8 =D aar
m Q Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar f l: & w - ( e
People Posts Companies Groups Jobs Products Services Events Courses Schoaols All filters
. e . Promabed ==
On this page Dhanesh Vasaikar@ - N o |
Posis Worloday Integration Consultant @HR-Path || Computer Engineer.
Mari Mumbss
e LC Housing Finance LTD
i1 3K WETS
———————, GoldCuest Global -, you might e (o
[ View full profile ) follow LIC Housing Finance LTD
e Wit the Company page for IC Hoising Finsnde
(i}
F be ¥
Posts i Follaw }

Fram my network Past 24 hours Past week

@ Pravin Agrawal o + Follow = Favacy i Tovmis = il Chioke:

Fore Than 100,000 Impressions Posts of Pravin Agrawal, ol A R

= 2 .

lhﬂ!ﬂm Lankedin Conpoeation § 3025
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= EBVYoulube
ﬁ;} Home:

2 Shons

5] Subseriptions
You >

0 Himory

=  Playlists

[E]  Yourvideos
(D) Wateh larer
9 Likedvideos
Subscriplions

' Agua Pranoio CN

)  roesthani buslo .

= TechBoss

Annexure 9 (b)

i

Uheck Un-Hoad Frice In Your Uity

Spoersored - PikeDokho com

4 Ewploring Science through Experiments | Vidnyan Drushti’s

-@_ ; Experiential Learning Workshops #384
mlﬂ % Ko views + 2 days 300

| " Exploring Science through Experiments
Fr At Ka Patil Vidyalay and Jr. College,

) Bhuinj, Dist. Satara, Maharashtra
On 11 = 12 February 2025

a Hemart Logwvaniar

Bl Patil

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar ¥ oa 4 + coate D

Conmect with hearty Authorized Deaters For &manng Deafs & Offers Vist BkeDekho.com Mow

Explonng Sewence throcgh Expermrants | Vidnyan Drsiii's Exgerientisl Learneng Workshop Karmavwer
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Annexure 9 (c)

fli'l: kr . h Leg In

Fhaolgs Peopi Geoups

aE BEEEE BR e inE : =

Oops! There are no matches for "Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikas
Please try brosdening your search
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Annexure 9 (d)

Dhanash Hemant Vasaikar

AN P Videox Hows Maops Short widecs Shoppang Mare =

H Lircexdin
Bt v RAlOREAN S0 & pestd § dhanersinanadar_p
Dhanesh Vasaikar's Post
Dharesh Vasaliar's Posl. View proflie lor Dhanesh Vasaikar - Dhanesh Wiesikar, Weskday integration
Consultant JHR-Path || Camputer Enginaer 23 1y, Repot s .

m Linkedin
Palapes v kot O - PRt + dhareaiTaalon_che |
Dhanesh Vasaikar's Post
Dharmah Vasaice's Post. View profils tof Dhansah Vassdar - Didnesh Vidaiar, Wedkiday integration
Consultant @HR-Path || Computer Engineer 23, 1y Edsad

1 e
Biltpeh froewiin Lacobool pom + dhaneah sl 70575 T
Dhanesh Vasaikar

0. Waorkosy Conaultant st Amaris Consulling ; 0. Shaled 31 Sandip Foundation's, Sandsp Instiune of

Enginsering & Managemenl, Nashik | ., Lives in Alroll, Indka
lissing. Hesnind | Show resuits with: Hemant

Images

Towols =
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Annexure 9 (e)

b4 - 01 Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikat Search filters
ﬁ Home Top Latest Peagle Media Lists
Peaple
Q Explore All india Radio News 8 o newssiens S Lo From asyone ]
Eminent scholar and author Dajl Panshikar, known for bés deep knowiedge of Peaple you follow C.I
; Irifian epics and contribulions to Marathi fevatue, passed sy 31 his
0 Notifications resiclence in Maharashtra’s Thane following  brief iliness. Licanion
B Messages # [0 s Wik widely respecting Tor s senalarty intarpestations Arywhens ]
N i mon Misar you D
= Grok
Teanded seasil
&4 Communities
¥ Premium What's happening
L Lil Wayne Tha Carter Vi
A& Profile ﬂ" g
£ Mare 2
[rtrmianmend  Trending
[~ e
LI gt
Erperlammen - Teniting
#DeepikaPadukone
Datasntry BAZS peoat
25 poad
i ECatantn01295 ﬁ
(herrun Sl K Lo
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Annexure 9 (f)

slideshare -'r,h,,“,, et Vassikar 1
;i e 4 ) &, upload Logh
Filetype v | | Dateuploaded Clesr st
b= a3 sults T, Most relevant
(BB
= {158
5 |1888
| [EEEE
= IEEE=ET
Presentation Presentation Presentation
Dmer maharashtra-medical-counselling- 0 Dmer maharashtra-medical-counselling- [ Listef Jan Aushadhi Kendras_0.pdf |
2016-selection-list -6 2016-election-list -6
‘Shotarihip Bag Sehalarbip Bag Udayandwastiid
T alided » 1AW vews 6L ibdes = AR views SE) sy ~ LER vring
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Annexure 9 (g)

Donate Creals socount Login ===

= 0 WIKIPEDIA |G somm vieoes [ soaren
= Na e ree Encyopriia T i
Search results - BB
Tools w mﬂrﬂm e
Tt
{3, Dhanesh Hemant Vasakar -3 m
Acvancad sgarch: ~
Saarch ;| (Aricla) % -
Shaowing results for dhanush hemann vasaikar , Ko results found for Dhanesh Hamant Vasaikar .
Thera were ne results matching the query. Whith
The page “Dtanezh Weman! Vasaior doas nof aiist You can cresde a draft and submi (£ for reviow oF regues © Stanca
1hat & recinect b croated
wikle
Colion {betn)
Automatic
© Lignt
Dark
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Annexure 9 (h)

__.' WEkiLEakS Loaks HNews Aboul Parlners

Searching for Dhanesh Hemant Vasalkar

Ko filers availablea
Wil Avssaich Community
1 ConEnbrbedd Maaich
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1L s il e
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Annexure 9 (i)

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikard b4 L Q
=1} el bmaeg = &= B

githubucom + Dhaneshlasalkar
DhaneshVasaikar (Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar) - GitHub
Comperipr Scagnce Enginsgr. Dhangshvassikar has 9 epositonses available, Follow their code on

GitHusk

wivw linloedin coem » poats » dhanesfmsalad
: #Femployesofthemanth Sgrateful # ...

wris ACT )| Computer Science Engineer 23 Thank you o
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9 Tl Dhanesh Hemamt Vasaikar
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Annexure 9 ())

@ Dinesh Vasaikar

@ Dhanesh Vasaikar
Waorkday ConsaHant at A

@ Dhanesh Vasalkar
ﬁ Dinesh

Related searches

Vasabkar

Dhanesh Hemant Vasaikar mumbai

Add Friend

Add friend

Add friend

Add Friend

Add Prierd
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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